

Trump Super PAC Starts Fundraising to Eliminate & Pay Off the United States of America College Student Loan Debt

NEW YORK, NY, 10016, August 22, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Trump Super PAC Get Our Jobs Back Inc. CEO Steven Hoffenberg, who started the private charity fund to 'WIPEOUT' the college student loan debt, 'PAST & FUTURE' in the United States, is pleased to announce that fundraising has begun to eliminate this huge American debt.

A staggering 43 million Americans owe over \$1.37 trillion in student loan debt. In fact, the average Class of 2016 graduate has \$37,172 in student loan debt, up six percent from last year.

"The fundraising to 'WIPEOUT' the entire college student loan debt is now on," stated Trump Super PAC, CEO Steven Hoffenberg.

Mr. Trump is the real money expert in the Presidential race for the White House. As part of the Trump policy, no more college student loan debt will exist in the United States, under the Trump administration.

"President Trump knows how big money works in the United States, that will 'WIPEOUT' the entire college student loan debt, 'PAST & FUTURE'," added Hoffenberg.

'FREE' college in the United States of America addresses the hard working voters concern in making sure that all their families can go to college. The 'WIPEOUT' of all college student loan debt & 'FREE' college in the United States comes with the voting of Mr. Trump on November 8th 2016.

The real miracle, and blessing for all students here, is that college will be 'FREE' in the United States, under a President Trump White House. A Trump victory helps every family in America.

For further details contact:

Trump Super PAC CEO Steven Hoffenberg CEO/Get Our Jobs Back Inc. Website: <u>http://getourjobsbackinc.com</u> Phone: 267-319-4420 Twitter (NYSE: TWTR): steven hoffenbergw (@stevenhoffenber)

CEO/Towers Investors.com Website: http://towersinvestors.com/ 235 E. 40 Street Pent House E. New York, NY 10016 Email: steven.hoffenberg@publicspeakingwallstreet.com This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.